
2016 Men’s Indoor Individual Performance List 

McKinly Brown  

EVENT   Mark   Meet      Date 

400m   48.43  ACC Championships   2/24/17 

400m   49.11  Tiger Paw Invitational   2/10/17 

400m   49.25  Meyo Invitational   2/4/17 

500m   1:05.11  VT Invitational    1/13/17 

60m HH  8.29  ACC Championships   2/24/17 

60m HH  8.32  VT Invitational    1/13/17 

60m HH  8.37  McCravy Memorial   1/21/17 

60m HH  DNF  Meyo Invitational   2/3/17 

Nick Catchur  

EVENT   Mark   Meet      Date        

Pole Vault  NH  McCravy Memorial   1/21/17 

Andreas Christodoulou 

EVENT   Mark   Meet      Date 

60m   7.22  ACC Championships   2/23/17 

60m    7.30  Tiger Paw Invitational   2/10/17 

60m   7.31  McCravy Memorial   1/20/17 

1000m   2:51.14  ACC Championships   2/24/17 

1000m   DNF  McCravy Memorial   1/21/17 

60m HH  8.41  ACC Championships   2/24/17 

60m HH  8.45  VT Invitational    1/13/17 

60m HH  8.56  McCravy Memorial   1/21/17 

60m HH  8.60  Meyo Invitational   2/3/17 

High Jump  1.90m  Tiger Paw Invitational   2/11/17 

High Jump  1.84m  ACC Championships   2/23/17 

High Jump  1.78m  McCravy Memorial   1/20/17 

High Jump  NH  VT Invitational    1/14/17 

Pole Vault  4.40m  McCravy Memorial   1/21/17 

Pole Vault  4.20m  ACC Championships   2/24/17 

Pole Vault  NH  Tiger Paw Invitational   2/10/17 

Long Jump  6.89m  VT Invitational    1/13/17 

Long Jump  6.80m  ACC Championships   2/23/17 

Long Jump  6.72m  Meyo Invitational   2/3/17 

Long Jump  6.70m  McCravy Memorial   1/20/17 

Long Jump  6.65m  ACC Championships   2/24/17 

Shot Put  12.30m  McCravy Memorial   1/20/17 

Shot Put  12.12m  VT Invitational    1/14/17 

Shot Put  12.03m  ACC Championships   2/23/17 

Shot Put  11.57m  Meyo Invitational   2/4/17 



Heptathlon  5150  ACC Championships   2/24/17 

Heptathlon  4,330  McCravy Memorial   1/21/17 

Henri Delauze  

EVENT   Mark   Meet      Date           

400m (final)  46.82  ACC Championships   2/25/17                     

400m (prelim)  46.95  ACC Championships   2/24/17 

400m   47.42  McCravy Memorial   1/21/17 

400m   47.65  Meyo Invitational   2/4/17 

400m   47.76  Tiger Paw Invitational   2/10/17 

500m   1:03.74  VT Invitational    1/13/17 

 

Ibrahim Dodo 

EVENT   Mark   Meet      Date        

400m   48.86  ACC Championships   2/24/17 

400m   49.20  Meyo Invitational   2/4/17 

400m   49.72  Tiger Paw Invitational   2/10/17 

400m   50.01  McCravy Memorial   1/21/17                        

400m   51.57  VT Invitational    1/14/17 

Luke Dublirer 

EVENT   Mark   Meet      Date                               

600m   1:23.06  Meyo Invitational   2/3/17 

800m   1:57.43  Tiger Paw Invitational   2/11/17 

800m   DNF  Meyo Invitational   2/4/17 

800m   DNF  VT Invitational    1/14/17 

1000m   2:36.20  VT Invitational    1/13/17 

One Mile  4:28.73  McCravy Memorial   1/21/17 

Thomas Gassner 

EVENT   Mark   Meet      Date                               

600yd   1:13.18  McCravy Memorial   1/20/17 

800m   1:51.58  Tiger Paw Invitational   2/11/17 

800m   1:51.71  Meyo Invitational   2/4/17 

800m   1:53.02  ACC Championships   2/24/17 

800m   1:54.48  VT Invitational    1/14/17 

800m   1:54.92  McCravy Memorial   1/21/17 

1000m   2:29.10  VT Invitational    1/13/17 

Sean Grossman 

EVENT   Mark   Meet      Date      

3000m   8:25.56  ACC Championships   2/25/17 

3000m   8:49.70  VT Invitational    1/13/17 

5000m   14:41.46 Meyo Invitational   2/3/17 



5000m   14:59.25 ACC Championships   2/24/17 

5000m   15:15.89 McCravy Memorial   1/20/17 

Jaalen Jones 

EVENT   Mark   Meet      Date 

60m   6.88  McCravy Memorial   1/21/17 

200m   21.45  Tiger Paw Invitational   2/11/17 

200m   21.64  VT Invitational    1/14/17 

200m   21.80  Meyo Invitational   2/3/17 

Carlos Mangum  

EVENT   Mark   Meet      Date  

Weight Throw  21.42m  ACC Championships   2/23/17 

Weight Throw  21.22m  Meyo Invitational   2/3/17 

Weight Throw  21.08m  Tiger Paw Invitational   2/10/17 

Weight Throw  20.91m  VT Invitational    1/13/17 

Weight Throw  20.87m  McCravy Memorial   1/20/17 

Michael Miano 

EVENT   Mark   Meet      Date 

5000m   15:20.34 ACC Championships   2/24/17 

Breon Mullings 

EVENT   Mark   Meet      Date 

200m   21.88  ACC Championships   2/24/17 

200m   21.92  McCravy Memorial   1/20/17 

200m   21.96  Tiger Paw Invitational   2/11/17 

200m   22.04  Meyo Invitational   2/3/17 

300m   34.34  VT Invitational    1/13/17 

400m   49.76  Tiger Paw Invitational   2/10/17 

Daniel Polinski 

EVENT   Mark   Meet      Date      

Shot Put  17.10m  Meyo Invitational   2/4/17 

Shot Put  17.03m  ACC Championships   2/25/17 

Shot Put  16.74m  Tiger Paw Invitational   2/11/17 

Shot Put  16.54m  McCravy Memorial   1/21/17 

Shot Put  16.02m  VT Invitational    1/14/17 

Milton Sandling  

EVENT   Mark   Meet      Date  

400m   50.26  Meyo Invitational   2/4/17 

400m   50.46  Tiger Paw Invitational   2/10/17 

400m   51.10  McCravy Memorial   1/21/17 



Tristan Schultheis  

EVENT   Mark   Meet      Date  

High Jump  2.05m  Tiger Paw Invitational   2/11/17 

High Jump  2.03m  Meyo Invitational   2/4/17 

High Jump  2.03m  ACC Championships   2/24/17 

Brandon Taylor  

EVENT   Mark   Meet      Date  

60m (final)  6.79  Meyo Invitational   2/4/17 

60m (prelim)  6.79  Meyo Invitational   2/3/17 

60m (prelim)  6.79  McCravy Memorial   1/21/17 

60m (final)  6.80  VT Invitational    1/13/17 

60m   6.82  ACC Championships   2/24/17 

60m    6.84  Tiger Paw Invitational   2/10/17 

60m (semi)  6.84  Meyo Invitational   2/4/17 

60m (prelim)  6.87  VT Invitational    1/13/17 

60m (final)  6.87  McCravy Memorial   1/21/17 

200m   22.10  Tiger Paw Invitational   2/11/17 

 

Isaiah Taylor  

EVENT   Mark   Meet      Date  

60m (prelim)  6.77  ACC Championships   2/24/17 

60m (final)  6.77  Tiger Paw Invitational   2/10/17 

60m (final)  6.77  Meyo Invitational   2/4/17 

60m (prelim)  6.77  McCravy Memorial   1/21/17 

60m (final)  6.78  VT Invitational    1/13/17 

60m (prelim)  6.79  Tiger Paw Invitational   2/10/17 

60m (prelim)  6.79  Meyo Invitational   2/3/17 

60m (final)  6.79  McCravy Memorial   1/21/17 

60m (semi)  6.81  Meyo Invitational   2/4/17 

60m (final)  6.82  ACC Championships   2/25/17 

60m (prelim)  6.88  VT Invitational    1/13/17 

Myles Valentine  

EVENT   Mark   Meet      Date 

60m (final)  6.65  Tiger Paw Invitational   2/10/17 

60m (semi)  6.71  Meyo Invitational   2/4/17 

60m (final)  6.71  VT Invitational    1/13/17 

60m (prelim)  6.73  ACC Championships   2/24/17 

60m (prelim)  6.74  Tiger Paw Invitational   2/10/17 

60m (final)  6.75  ACC Championships   2/25/17 

60m (prelim)  6.75  Meyo Invitational   2/3/17 

60m (prelim)  6.79  VT Invitational    1/13/17 

60m (prelim)  6.82  McCravy Memorial   1/21/17 



60m (final)  6.82  McCravy Memorial   1/21/17 

60m (final)  DNS  Meyo Invitational   2/4/17 

 

 

2017 Men’s Indoor Performance List By Event 

60-METERS    MARK   MEET     DATE  

Myles Valentine (final)  6.65  Tiger Paw Invitational  2/10/17 

Myles Valentine (semi)  6.71  Meyo Invitational  2/4/17 

Myles Valentine (final)  6.71  VT Invitational   1/13/17 

Myles Valentine (prelim) 6.73  ACC Championships  2/24/17 

Myles Valentine (prelim) 6.74  Tiger Paw Invitational  2/10/17 

Myles Valentine (final)  6.75  ACC Championships  2/25/17 

Myles Valentine (prelim) 6.75  Meyo Invitational  2/3/17 

Isaiah Taylor (prelim)  6.77  ACC Championships  2/24/17 

Isaiah Taylor (final)  6.77  Tiger Paw Invitational  2/10/17 

Isaiah Taylor (final)  6.77  Meyo Invitational  2/4/17 

Isaiah Taylor (prelim)  6.77  McCravy Memorial  1/21/17 

Isaiah Taylor (final)  6.78  VT Invitational   1/13/17 

Isaiah Taylor (prelim)  6.79  Tiger Paw Invitational  2/10/17 

Brandon Taylor (final)  6.79  Meyo Invitational  2/4/17 

Isaiah Taylor (prelim)  6.79  Meyo Invitational  2/3/17 

Brandon Taylor (prelim) 6.79  Meyo Invitational  2/3/17 

Isaiah Taylor (final)  6.79  McCravy Memorial  1/21/17 

Brandon Taylor (prelim) 6.79  McCravy Memorial  1/21/17 

Myles Valentine (prelim) 6.79  VT Invitational   1/13/17 

Brandon Taylor (final)  6.80  VT Invitational   1/13/17 

Isaiah Taylor (semi)  6.81  Meyo Invitational  2/4/17 

Isaiah Taylor (final)  6.82  ACC Championships  2/25/17 

Brandon Taylor  6.82  ACC Championships  2/24/17 

Myles Valentine (final)  6.82  McCravy Memorial  1/21/17 

Myles Valentine (prelim) 6.82  McCravy Memorial  1/21/17 

Brandon Taylor  6.84  Tiger Paw Invitational  2/10/17 

Brandon Taylor (semi)  6.84  Meyo Invitational  2/4/17 

Brandon Taylor (final)  6.87  McCravy Memorial  1/21/17 

Brandon Taylor (prelim) 6.87  VT Invitational   1/13/17 

Jaalen Jones   6.88  McCravy Memorial  1/21/17 

Isaiah Taylor (prelim)  6.88  VT Invitational   1/13/17 

Andreas Christodoulou 7.22  ACC Championships  2/23/17 

Andreas Christodoulou 7.30  Tiger Paw Invitational  2/10/17 

Andreas Christodoulou 7.31  McCravy Memorial  1/21/17 

Myles Valentine (final)  DNS  Meyo Invitational  2/4/17 



200-METERS   MARK  MEET    DATE 

Jaalen Jones   21.45  Tiger Paw Invitational  2/10/17 

Jaalen Jones   21.64  VT Invitational   1/14/17 

Jaalen Jones   21.80  Meyo Invitational  2/3/17 

Breon Mullings   21.88  ACC Championships  2/24/17 

Breon Mullings   21.92  McCravy Memorial  1/20/17 

Breon Mulings   21.96  Tiger Paw Invitational  2/11/17 

Breon Mullings   22.04  Meyo Invitational  2/3/17 

Brandon Taylor  22.10  Tiger Paw Invitational  2/11/17 

300-METERS   MARK  MEET    DATE 

Breon Mullings   34.34  VT Invitational   1/13/17  

400-METERS    MARK   MEET     DATE 

Henri Delauze (final)  46.82  ACC Championships  2/25/17 

Henri Delauze (prelim) 46.95  ACC Championships  2/24/17 

Henri Delauze   47.42  McCravy Memorial  1/21/17 

Henri Delauze   47.65  Meyo Invitational  2/4/17 

Henri Delazue   47.76  Tiger Paw Invitational  2/10/17 

McKinly Brown  48.43  ACC Championships  2/24/17 

Ibrahim Dodo   48.86  ACC Championships  2/24/17 

McKinly Brown  49.11  Tiger Paw Invitational  2/10/17 

Ibrahim Dodo   49.20  Meyo Invitational  2/4/17 

McKinly Brown  49.25  Meyo Invitational  2/4/17 

Ibrahim Dodo   49.72  Tiger Paw Invitational  2/10/17 

Breon Mullings   49.76  Tiger Paw Invitational  2/10/17 

Ibrahim Dodo   50.01  McCravy Memorial  1/21/17 

Milton Sandling  50.26  Meyo Invitational  2/4/17 

Milton Sandling  50.46  Tiger Paw Invitational  2/10/17 

Milton Sandling  51.10  McCravy Memorial  1/21/17 

Ibrahim Dodo   51.57  VT Invitational   1/14/17 

500-METERS    MARK   MEET     DATE  

Henri Delauze   1:03.74  VT Invitational   1/13/17 

McKinly Brown  1:05.11  VT Invitational   1/13/17 

 

600-YARDS    MARK   MEET     DATE  

Tom Gassner   1:13.18  McCravy Memorial  1/20/17 

 

600-METERS    MARK   MEET     DATE  

Luke Dublirer   1:23.06  Meyo Invitational  2/3/14 

 

800-METERS    MARK   MEET     DATE  

Tom Gassner   1:51.58  Tiger Paw Invitational  2/11/17 



Tom Gassner   1:51.71  Meyo Invitational  2/4/17 

Tom Gassner   1:53.02  ACC Championships  2/24/17 

Tom Gassner   1:54.48  VT Invitational   1/14/17 

Tom Gassner   1:54.92  McCravy Memorial  1/21/17 

Luke Dublirer   1:57.43  Tiger Paw Invitational  2/11/17 

Luke Dublirer   DNF  VT Invitational   1/14/17 

Luke Dublirer   DNF  Meyo Invitational  2/4/17 

 

1000-METERS   MARK   MEET     DATE  

Tom Gassner   2:29.10  VT Invitational   1/13/17 

Luke Dublirer   2:36.20  VT Invitational   1/13/17 

Andreas Christodoulou 2:51.14  ACC Championships  2/24/17 

Andreas Christodoulou DNF  McCravy Memorial  1/21/17  

ONE MILE    MARK   MEET     DATE  

Luke Dublirer   4:28.73  McCravy Memorial  1/21/17 

3000-METERS   MARK  MEET    DATE 

Sean Grossman  8:25.56  ACC Championships  2/25/17 

Sean Grossman  8:49.70  VT Invitational   1/13/17 

5000-METERS   MARK  MEET    DATE 

Sean Grossman  14:41.46 Meyo Invitational  2/3/17 

Sean Grossman  14:59.25 ACC Championships  2/24/17 

Sean Grossman  15:15.89 McCravy Memorial  1/20/17 

Michael Miano   15:20.34 ACC Championships  2/24/17 

 

60-METER HH   MARK  MEET    DATE 

McKinly Brown  8.29  ACC Championships  2/24/17 

McKinly Brown  8.32  VT Invitational   1/13/17 

McKinly Brown  8.37  McCravy Memorial  1/21/17 

Andreas Christodoulou 8.41  ACC Championships  2/24/17 

Andreas Christodoulou 8.45  VT Invitational   1/13/17 

Andreas Christodoulou 8.56  McCravy Memorial  1/21/17 

Andreas Christodoulou 8.60  Meyo Invitational  2/3/17  

McKinly Brown  DNF  Meyo Invitational  2/3/17 

4X400-METER RELAY  MARK   MEET     DATE  

H. Delauze, J. Jones,  3:12.10  Tiger Paw Invitational  2/11/17 

I. Dodo, M. Brown 

M. Brown, H. Delauze,   3:12.16  McCravy Memorial  1/21/17 

J. Jones, B. Mullings 

B. Mullings, J. Jones,   3:12.47  Meyo Invitational  2/4/17 

H. Delauze, M. Brown 

M. Brown, H. Delauze, 3:12.70  ACC Championships  2/25/17 



I. Dodo, T. Gassner 

M. Brown, H. Delauze,   3:15.26  VT Invitational   1/14/17 

B. Mullings, I. Dodo 

HIGH JUMP   MARK  MEET    DATE 

Tristan Schultheis  2.05m  Tiger Paw Invitational  2/11/17 

Tristan Schultheis  2.03m  ACC Championships  2/24/17 

Tristan Schultheis  2.03m  Meyo Invitational  2/4/17 

Andreas Christodoulou 1.90m  Tiger Paw Invitational  2/11/17 

Andreas Christodoulou 1.84m  ACC Championships  2/23/17 

Andreas Christodoulou 1.78m  McCravy Memorial  1/20/17 

Andreas Christodoulou NH  VT Invitational   1/14/17 

POLE VAULT   MARK  MEET    DATE 

Andreas Christodoulou 4.40m  McCravy Memorial  1/21/17 

Andreas Christodoulou 4.20m  ACC Championships  2/24/17 

Nick Catchur   NH  McCravy Memorial  1/21/17 

Andreas Christodoulou NH  Tiger Paw Invitational  2/10/17  

LONG JUMP    MARK   MEET     DATE  

Andreas Christodoulou 6.89m  VT Invitational   1/13/17 

Andreas Christodoulou 6.80m  ACC Championships  2/23/17 

Andreas Christodoulou 6.72m  Meyo Invitational  2/3/17  

Andreas Christodoulou 6.70m  McCravy Memorial  1/20/17 

Andreas Christodoulou 6.65m  ACC Championships  2/24/17 

SHOT PUT    MARK   MEET     DATE  

Daniel Polinksi   17.10m  Meyo Invitational  2/4/17 

Daniel Polinski   17.03m  ACC Championships  2/25/17 

Daniel Polinski   16.74m  Tiger Paw Invitational  2/11/17 

Daniel Polinksi   16.54m  McCravy Memorial  1/21/17 

Daniel Polinski   16.02m  VT Invitational   1/14/17 

Andreas Christodoulou 12.30m  McCravy Memorial  1/20/17 

Andreas Christodoulou 12.12m  VT Invitational   1/14/17 

Andreas Christodoulou 12.03m  ACC Championships  2/23/17 

Andreas Christodoulou 11.57m  Meyo Invitational  2/4/17 

WEIGHT THROW   MARK   MEET     DATE  

Carlos Mangum  21.42m  ACC Championships  2/23/17 

Carlos Mangum  21.22m  Meyo Invitational  2/3/17 

Carlos Mangum  21.08m  Tiger Paw Invitational  2/10/17 

Carlos Mangum  20.91m  VT Invitational   1/13/17 

Carlos Mangum  20.87m  McCravy Memorial  1/20/17 



HEPTATHLON   MARK  MEET    DATE 

Andreas Christodoulou 5,150  ACC Championships  2/24/17 

Andreas Christodoulou 4,330  McCravy Memorial  1/21/17 

 


